
Pl. Name Verein Vorr. Zwr.
Ges.
V/Z

Fin.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges.
netto

Schn.
netto

männliche A-Jugend

1 Beverdam / Janssens 2490 2438 4928 2491 36 7419 206,08
Beverdam, Mathijs 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1264 1314 2578 1279 18 3857 214,28
Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 1226 1124 2350 1212 18 3562 197,89

2 Hinrichs / Janßen 2294 2237 4531 2658 36 7189 199,69
Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 1081 958 2039 1228 18 3267 181,50
Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 1213 1279 2492 1430 18 3922 217,89

3 Böttcher / Reska 2202 2193 4395 2128 36 6523 181,19
Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 1110 1135 2245 1081 18 3326 184,78
Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 1092 1058 2150 1047 18 3197 177,61

4 Neugebauer / Olschowsky 2023 1973 3996 1841 36 5837 162,14
Neugebauer, Joshua BBL 2000 1085 1078 2163 1007 18 3170 176,11
Olschowsky, Marek Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 938 895 1833 834 18 2667 148,17

5 Brennecke / Marheineke 2114 1703 3817 0 22 3817 173,50
Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 1054 1071 2125 0 12 2125 177,08
Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 1060 632 1692 0 10 1692 169,20

6 Kleist / Kluge 1667 1881 3548 0 24 3548 147,83
Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 870 1042 1912 0 12 1912 159,33
Kluge, Luca BBL 2000 797 839 1636 0 12 1636 136,33

7 Radzus / Tamm 1541 1686 3227 0 24 3227 134,46
Radzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 854 894 1748 0 12 1748 145,67
Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 687 792 1479 0 12 1479 123,25

8 Schierenbeck / Blind 892 817 1709 0 12 1709 142,42
Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 892 817 1709 0 12 1709 142,42
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Bestes Einzel : 269 Beverdam, Mathijs

Pl. Name Verein Vorr. Zwr.
Ges.
V/Z

Fin.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges.
netto

Schn.
netto

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Roehrig / Blind 766 795 1561 889 18 2450 136,11
Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 766 795 1561 889 18 2450 136,11

Bestes Einzel : 175 Roehrig, Orchard-Rose

Pl. Name Verein Vorr. Zwr.
Ges.
V/Z

Fin.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges.
netto

Schn.
netto

männliche B-Jugend

1 Brode / Katz 1923 1894 3817 1731 36 5548 154,11
Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 878 898 1776 838 18 2614 145,22
Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 1045 996 2041 893 18 2934 163,00

2 Harms / Östreich 1549 1534 3083 1587 36 4670 129,72
Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 720 726 1446 709 18 2155 119,72
Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 829 808 1637 878 18 2515 139,72

3 Carlino / Kokov 1251 1205 2456 1295 36 3751 104,19
Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 629 645 1274 686 18 1960 108,89
Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 622 560 1182 609 18 1791 99,50

4 Peter-Ivanov / Blind 668 697 1365 613 18 1978 109,89
Peter-Ivanov, Noel BBL 2000 668 697 1365 613 18 1978 109,89
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Bestes Einzel : 199 Katz, Melvin

Pl. Name Verein Vorr. Zwr.
Ges.
V/Z

Fin.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges.
netto

Schn.
netto

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller / Ahlers 1457 1363 2820 0 24 2820 117,50
Müller, Nele BSV Braunschweig 767 762 1529 0 12 1529 127,42
Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 690 601 1291 0 12 1291 107,58

Bestes Einzel : 173 Müller, Nele
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Beverdam / Janssens 482 413 438 418 388 351 12 2490 207,50
Beverdam, Mathijs 1. BV Meteor Hameln 216 188 222 215 209 214 6 1264 210,67
Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 266 225 216 203 179 137 6 1226 204,33

2 Hinrichs / Janßen 369 350 405 376 401 393 12 2294 191,17
Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 193 157 189 199 157 186 6 1081 180,17
Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 176 193 216 177 244 207 6 1213 202,17

3 Böttcher / Reska 344 359 371 389 392 347 12 2202 183,50
Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 156 172 186 202 233 161 6 1110 185,00
Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 188 187 185 187 159 186 6 1092 182,00

4 Neugebauer / Olschowsky 330 334 354 308 319 378 12 2023 168,58
Neugebauer, Joshua BBL 2000 199 156 189 153 177 211 6 1085 180,83
Olschowsky, Marek Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 131 178 165 155 142 167 6 938 156,33

5 Brennecke / Marheineke 311 357 379 370 334 363 12 2114 176,17
Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 124 180 210 191 148 201 6 1054 175,67
Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 187 177 169 179 186 162 6 1060 176,67

6 Kleist / Kluge 276 266 266 246 257 356 12 1667 138,92
Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 142 131 144 125 126 202 6 870 145,00
Kluge, Luca BBL 2000 134 135 122 121 131 154 6 797 132,83

7 Raudzus / Tamm 190 222 301 269 268 291 12 1541 128,42
Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 83 132 178 142 142 177 6 854 142,33
Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 107 90 123 127 126 114 6 687 114,50

8 Schierenbeck / Blind 146 140 137 135 164 170 6 892 148,67
Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 146 140 137 135 164 170 6 892 148,67
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Roehrig / Blind 134 152 122 96 140 122 6 766 127,67
Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 134 152 122 96 140 122 6 766 127,67

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Brode / Katz 348 337 316 327 302 293 12 1923 160,25
Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 165 155 133 155 140 130 6 878 146,33
Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 183 182 183 172 162 163 6 1045 174,17

2 Harms / Östreich 234 271 290 234 226 294 12 1549 129,08
Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 110 116 161 120 99 114 6 720 120,00
Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 124 155 129 114 127 180 6 829 138,17

3 Carlino / Kokov 206 272 180 179 177 237 12 1251 104,25
Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 101 156 111 77 82 102 6 629 104,83
Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 105 116 69 102 95 135 6 622 103,67

4 Peter-Ivanov / Blind 123 86 123 95 109 132 6 668 111,33
Peter-Ivanov, Noel BBL 2000 123 86 123 95 109 132 6 668 111,33
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller / Ahlers 290 193 234 262 260 218 12 1457 121,42
Müller, Nele BSV Braunschweig 173 118 103 118 130 125 6 767 127,83
Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 117 75 131 144 130 93 6 690 115,00

173 Müller, Nele
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 - Jugend - Doppel
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Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Beverdam / Janssens 435 436 359 442 360 406 12 2438 203,17
Beverdam, Mathijs 1. BV Meteor Hameln 264 190 196 257 170 237 6 1314 219,00
Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 171 246 163 185 190 169 6 1124 187,33

2 Hinrichs / Janßen 382 340 390 383 345 397 12 2237 186,42
Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 134 161 155 165 146 197 6 958 159,67
Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 248 179 235 218 199 200 6 1279 213,17

3 Böttcher / Reska 296 439 348 380 367 363 12 2193 182,75
Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 135 256 183 233 160 168 6 1135 189,17
Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 161 183 165 147 207 195 6 1058 176,33

4 Neugebauer / Olschowsky 342 363 302 269 312 385 12 1973 164,42
Neugebauer, Joshua BBL 2000 160 210 157 162 191 198 6 1078 179,67
Olschowsky, Marek Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel 182 153 145 107 121 187 6 895 149,17

5 Brennecke / Marheineke 349 336 366 348 148 156 10 1703 170,30
Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 178 195 190 204 148 156 6 1071 178,50
Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 171 141 176 144 4 632 158,00

6 Kleist / Kluge 329 300 290 336 333 293 12 1881 156,75
Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 189 147 149 212 178 167 6 1042 173,67
Kluge, Luca BBL 2000 140 153 141 124 155 126 6 839 139,83

7 Raudzus / Tamm 259 262 309 302 271 283 12 1686 140,50
Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 136 139 158 170 126 165 6 894 149,00
Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 123 123 151 132 145 118 6 792 132,00

8 Schierenbeck / Blind 147 130 147 100 141 152 6 817 136,17
Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 147 130 147 100 141 152 6 817 136,17
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Roehrig / Blind 123 123 102 126 146 175 6 795 132,50
Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 123 123 102 126 146 175 6 795 132,50

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Brode / Katz 337 309 289 275 348 336 12 1894 157,83
Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 147 167 164 115 152 153 6 898 149,67
Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 190 142 125 160 196 183 6 996 166,00

2 Harms / Östreich 297 258 262 238 215 264 12 1534 127,83
Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 127 142 126 128 98 105 6 726 121,00
Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 170 116 136 110 117 159 6 808 134,67

3 Carlino / Kokov 230 208 196 204 167 200 12 1205 100,42
Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 127 126 110 96 81 105 6 645 107,50
Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 103 82 86 108 86 95 6 560 93,33

4 Peter-Ivanov / Blind 143 97 101 129 114 113 6 697 116,17
Peter-Ivanov, Noel BBL 2000 143 97 101 129 114 113 6 697 116,17
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller / Ahlers 263 227 203 203 254 213 12 1363 113,58
Müller, Nele BSV Braunschweig 154 122 124 119 128 115 6 762 127,00
Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 109 105 79 84 126 98 6 601 100,17

173 Müller, Nele

Zwischenrunde

Verbandsmeisterschaft
 - Jugend - Doppel
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Zwischenrunde

Zwischenrunde

Zwischenrunde
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp 2.Sp 3.Sp 4.Sp 5.Sp 6.Sp Sp. Ges. Schn.

männliche A-Jugend

1 Beverdam / Janssens 376 370 448 438 428 431 12 2491 207,58
Beverdam, Mathijs 1. BV Meteor Hameln 160 213 212 269 203 222 6 1279 213,17
Janssens, Thomas BV Cloppenburg 216 157 236 169 225 209 6 1212 202,00

2 Hinrichs / Janßen 444 426 468 431 411 478 12 2658 221,50
Hinrichs, Thorben Hannover 96 198 195 200 196 196 243 6 1228 204,67
Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 246 231 268 235 215 235 6 1430 238,33

3 Böttcher / Reska 357 332 324 441 351 323 12 2128 177,33
Böttcher, Jonah ABC Delmenhorst 170 148 166 243 181 173 6 1081 180,17
Reska, Justin ABC Delmenhorst 187 184 158 198 170 150 6 1047 174,50

4 Neugebauer / Olschowsky 325 301 312 327 296 280 12 1841 153,42
Neugebauer, Joshua BBL 2000 179 183 167 175 161 142 6 1007 167,83
Olschowsky, Marek Deer Hunters Wolfenbüttel146 118 145 152 135 138 6 834 139,00

5 Brennecke / Marheineke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
Brennecke, Fynn BBL 2000 0 0 0,00
Marheineke, Bradley BBL 2000 0 0 0,00

6 Kleist / Kluge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
Kleist, Niklas BBL 2000 0 0 0,00
Kluge, Luca BBL 2000 0 0 0,00

7 Raudzus / Tamm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
Raudzus, Jonathan BV Cloppenburg 0 0 0,00
Tamm, Christopher SBV Schaumburg 01 0 0 0,00

8 Schierenbeck / Blind 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
Schierenbeck, Jannik ABC Delmenhorst 0 0 0,00
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp 2.Sp 3.Sp 4.Sp 5.Sp 6.Sp Sp. Ges. Schn.

weibliche A-Jugend

1 Roehrig / Blind 172 113 148 175 126 155 6 889 148,17
Roehrig, Orchard-Rose Eintracht Hildesheim 172 113 148 175 126 155 6 889 148,17

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp 2.Sp 3.Sp 4.Sp 5.Sp 6.Sp Sp. Ges. Schn.

männliche B-Jugend

1 Brode / Katz 259 266 269 298 262 377 12 1731 144,25
Brode, Steve ABC Delmenhorst 112 143 138 131 136 178 6 838 139,67
Katz, Melvin 1. BV Meteor Hameln 147 123 131 167 126 199 6 893 148,83

2 Harms / Östreich 234 223 281 285 307 257 12 1587 132,25
Harms, Bennet ABC Delmenhorst 102 100 118 143 135 111 6 709 118,17
Östreich, Ole-Einar ABC Delmenhorst 132 123 163 142 172 146 6 878 146,33

3 Carlino / Kokov 173 182 263 243 220 214 12 1295 107,92
Carlino, Alessandro BSV Braunschweig 66 95 133 141 125 126 6 686 114,33
Kokov, Phillip BSV Braunschweig 107 87 130 102 95 88 6 609 101,50

4 Peter-Ivanov / Blind 92 107 123 84 101 106 6 613 102,17
Peter-Ivanov, Noel BBL 2000 92 107 123 84 101 106 6 613 102,17
Blind, Blind 0 0 0 0,00

Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp 2.Sp 3.Sp 4.Sp 5.Sp 6.Sp Sp. Ges. Schn.

weibliche B-Jugend

1 Müller / Ahlers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
Müller, Nele BSV Braunschweig 0 0 0,00
Ahlers, Isabel Hannover 96 0 0 0,00

Müller, Nele

Finale

Finale

Verbandsmeisterschaft
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Finale

Finale
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